Single Patient Use
Packaged individually for single patient use.
Should be disposed of after 24 hours.
Cover Option
Available with or without a cover to allow for
intermittent suctioning. A unique removable
hook allows the device to be hung at the
bedside, while allowing for simple one-handed

© 2022 Laborie. All rights reserved.
See Instructions for Use for full instructions, warnings, precautions and contraindications.
Ordering information
Part Number Description Units/Box
VPBB15011100 Preemie tip 100
VPBB15012100 Preemie tip with cover 100
VPBB15013100 Standard tip 100
VPBB15014100 Standard tip with cover 100
VPBB15015100 Flair tip (for nasal use only) 100
VPBB15016100 Flair tip with cover (for nasal use only) 100
VPBB150112100 Olive tip 4.5 inch long (for nasal use only) 100
VPBB150113100 Olive tip 3.25 inch long (for nasal use only) 100
VPBB150114100 Olive tip 4.5 inch with cover (for nasal use only) 100
VPBB150115100 Olive tip 3.25 inch with cover (for nasal use only) 100
Always follow hospital policy and procedures for further guidance.
USA
T +1 800 522 6743
F +1 802 878 1122